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09/03/2020

Showbill: 2 Class: AOHA T02 Arena Race - 12 & U 28 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1

34 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Time

1 Angela Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

Sam Cardinale

AOHA - WAHA

Gage Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

255

8.211

2

Z
Reagan Tyus

AOHA - WOHA

Scooter

AOHA - WOHA

Reagan Tyus

AOHA - WOHA

573

8.281

3

Z
Graci Sharit

AOHA - NCAHA

Dolly.

AOHA - NCAHA

Graci Sharit

AOHA - NCAHA

476

8.361

4 Luke Hagler

AOHA - WAHA

Dixie..

AOHA - WAHA

Emma Hagler

AOHA - WAHA

258

8.398

5

Z
Trinity Phelan

AOHA - SLHA

Sonny.

AOHA - SLHA

Trinity Phelan

AOHA - SLHA

755

8.515

6 Paula Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

Peppy

AOHA - ECHA

Ethan Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

164

8.543

7

Z
MaryGrace Maluda

AOHA - WAHA

Cleo

AOHA - WAHA

MaryGrace Maluda

AOHA - WAHA

257

8.591

8 Teresa Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

Brody

AOHA - ECHA

Addison Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

179

8.599

9 Jennifer Mullins

AOHA - EAHA

Cheeto

AOHA - EAHA

Ella Grace Bullard

AOHA - EAHA

793

8.612

10 Larry Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

Hershey

AOHA - NWASCA

Riley Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

435

8.650
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11

Z
Masen Melvin

AOHA - COHA

Gypsy

AOHA - COHA

Masen Melvin

AOHA - COHA

604

8.863

12 Lance McIlwain

AOHA - ECHA

Mollie

AOHA - ECHA

Kensley McIlwain

AOHA - ECHA

187

8.954

13

Z
Callie Hughes

AOHA - MSHA

Tina

AOHA - MSHA

Callie Hughes

AOHA - MSHA

287

9.237

14

Z
Kay Cee Horsley

AOHA - COHA

Roxy

AOHA - COHA

Kay Cee Horsley

AOHA - COHA

609

9.344

15

Z
Michayla Dixon

AOHA - SLHA

Angel

AOHA - SLHA

Michayla Dixon

AOHA - SLHA

745

9.606

16 Holly Joiner

AOHA - NASCA

Catniss

AOHA - NASCA

Molli Claire Joiner

AOHA - NASCA

552

9.697

17

Z
Haley Howard

AOHA - NASCA

Rooster

AOHA - NASCA

Haley Howard

AOHA - NASCA

506

9.776

18 Molly Joiner

AOHA - EAHA

Bonnie Blue

AOHA - EAHA

Allie Reams

AOHA - EAHA

142

9.817

19

Z
Morgan Sadler

AOHA - EAHA

Dakoda

AOHA - EAHA

Morgan Sadler

AOHA - EAHA

151

9.859

20 Bianca Schmitt

AOHA - COHA

Piper

AOHA - COHA

Laegan McEvoy

AOHA - COHA

121

9.962

21

Z
Savannah Bischoff

AOHA - NCAHA

Goose

AOHA - NCAHA

Savannah Bischoff

AOHA - NCAHA

479

11.015

22 Bianca SchmittJulius

AOHA - COHA

Riesling Murphree

AOHA - COHA

118

11.123
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AOHA - COHA

23

Z
Amos Bailey

AOHA - EAHA

Sadie.

AOHA - EAHA

Amos Bailey

AOHA - EAHA

797

13.309

24 Dale Allen

AOHA - ECHA

Gimmie

AOHA - ECHA

Olivia Johnson

AOHA - ECHA

175

13.691

25

Z
Alexis Hutton

AOHA - COHA

Hay Jack

AOHA - COHA

Alexis Hutton

AOHA - COHA

607

14.144

26

Z
Ava Layne

AOHA - NASCA

Nitro

AOHA - NASCA

Ava Layne

AOHA - NASCA

712

19.417

27 Caroline Webb

AOHA - SLHA

Shark Bait

AOHA - SLHA

Aaron Adams

AOHA - SLHA

759

33.515

28 Megan Curtis

AOHA - NASCA

Apache Miss Mandy

AOHA - NASCA

Hannabeth Curtis

AOHA - NASCA

664

999.999

Z
Ava Chaffee

AOHA - TVSCA

Tulsa

AOHA - TVSCA

Ava Chaffee

AOHA - TVSCA

648SCR

Z
Tenzley Shae Ingram

AOHA - EAHA

Snuff Town Cat

AOHA - EAHA

Tenzley Shae Ingram

AOHA - EAHA

775SCR

Z
Roxie Bailey

AOHA - EAHA

Easy

AOHA - EAHA

Roxie Bailey

AOHA - EAHA

798SCR

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

8.211
8.281
8.361
8.398
8.515

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/255
2/573
3/476
4/258
5/755
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8.543
8.591
8.599
8.612
8.650
8.863
8.954
9.237
9.344
9.606
9.697
9.776
9.817
9.859
9.962

11.015
11.123
13.309
13.691
9.144

19.417
33.515

999.999
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
5.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

6/164
7/257
8/179
9/793
10/435
11/604
12/187
13/287
14/609
15/745
16/552
17/506
18/142
19/151
20/121
21/479
22/118
23/797
24/175
25/607
26/712
27/759
28/664

9999/648
9999/775
9999/798


